Manage small, low-
exudating wounds with
disposable NPWT1
Solventum™ Snap™ Therapy System
Solventum™ Snap™
Therapy System
Combines the simplicity of advanced
wound dressings with the proven

• Soft strap enables device to be conveniently
and discreetly worn under clothes
Solventum™ Snap™  Therapy System ordering information
Solventum™ Snap™ Therapy Cartridge
Catalog number Pressure Capacity Quantity
SNPA125 -125 mmHg 60 mL 1 each
SNPA125/10 -125 mmHg 60 mL 10 each
Solventum™ Snap™ Advanced Dressing Kit
Catalog number Size Interface Quantity
SKTF10X10 10 cm x 10 cm Foam 1 each
SKTF10X10/10 10 cm x 10 cm Foam 10 each
SKTF15X15 15 cm x 15 cm Foam 1 each
SKTF15X15/10 15 cm x 15 cm Foam 10 each
Solventum™ Snap™ Bridge Dressing Kit
Catalog number Size Interface Quantity
BKTF14X11 14 cm x 11 cm Foam 1 each
BKTF14X11/10 14 cm x 11 cm Foam 10 each